Fisho is apremium surimi-based fish snack.
They are fried, baked, and roasted to perfection,
so you can enjoy delicious and healthy snack withless fat and fewer calories.
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FISH
STRIP

ProductName

Fish Snack Barbecue Flavour

Fish Snack Soy Sauce Flavour

Packing Size

15gx12bagsx6packs

30gx3bagsx12packs

15gx12bagsx6packs

30gx3bagsx12packs

N.W.(Kg.)

1.08

1.08

1.08

G.W.(Kg.)

1.29

126

129

126

Unit Barcode

8850468200137

8850468200144

8850468200038

8850468200045

CaseBarcode

8850468230059

8850468230080

8850468230073

8850468230103

Case Dimension

386x276x119mm

392x292x157mm

386x276x119mm

392x292x157mm

CBM

0.0127

0.0180

0.0127

0.0180

Loading Capacity

20'FCL=2,200 cases
40FCL=4,560cases
40'HCFCL=5,350cases

20'FCL=1,550cases
40FCL=3,200cases
40'HCFCL =3,750 cases

20'FCL=2,200cases
40'FCL=4,560 cases
40'HCFCL=5,350 cases

20'FCL =1,550cases
40FCL=3,200 cases
40'HCFCL=3,750cases

FISH
STRIP

ProductName

Fish Snack Super Tasty Flavour

Fish Snack Crab Flavour

Fish Snack Spicy
Bar-B-QFlavour

Packing Size

15gx12bagsx6packs

30gx3bagsx12packs

55gx50bags

55gx50bags

N.W.(Kg.)

1.08

1.08

275

275

G.W.(Kg.)

1.29

1.26

Unit Barcode

8850468200465

8850468200441

885046823001

8850468230028

CaseBarcode

8850468230066

8850468230097

8850468230035

8850468230042

Case Dimension

386x276x119mm

392x292x157mm

383x282x366mm

383x282x366mm

CBM

0.0127

0.0180

0.0395

0.0395

Loading Capacity

20'FCL=2,200 cases
40'FCL=4,560cases
40'HCFCL=5,350cases

20'FCL=1,550cases
40'FCL = 3,200 cases
40'HCFCL=3,750 cases

20'FCL=700cases
40'FCL =1,450 cases
40'HCFCL=1,710cases

20'FCL=700cases
40'FCL=1,450cases
40'HCFCL =1,710cases




